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6.042
Instructor: Meyer, Albert

Anteneh, Melat R. manteneh@mit.edu
Course: 9

Alvarez, Angel G. alvareza@mit.edu

Alemayehu, Mati K. mati@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 18 C Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2
Advisor:P Shor shor@math.mit.edu Advisor:A Barbu andrei @0xab.com Advisor:J DiCarlo dicarlo.bcs@mit.edu

Antiles, Sarah R.  santiles@mit.edu Argaw, Henoch henoch@mit.edu Arioglu, Ersin ersin@mit.edu
Course: 6 14 Year: 2 Course: 6 14 Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:J Guttag guttag@mit.edu

Year: 2
Advisor:K Daskalakis costis@csail.mit.edu

Advisor:K Daskalakis costis@csail.mit.edu

Au, Christopher Z. auc@mit.edu
Year: 4 Course: 6 1
Advisor:JKirtley kirtley@mit.edu

Atieh, Fadi fadi77@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 8

Advisor:K Rajagopal krishna@mit.edu

Arrington, Michael @icarr@mit.edu

Year: 3 Course: 6 3
Advisor:R Swick swick@csail.mit.edu



Augustine, Max méxaug@mit.edu Babbitt, Matthew W. mwabbitt@mit.edu Bahner, Matthew D. mbahner@mit.edu

Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 4 Course: 18 Year: 2 Course: 6 2
Advisor:D Karger karger@mit.edu Advisor:G Tabuada tabuada@math.mit.edu Advisor:D Perreault djperrea@mit.edu

Bakalli, Jamarber bakalli@mit.edu Barr, Tyler S. tharr@mit.edu Bensaid, Eden edenbd@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 3 Course: 18 C Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:T Broderick tbroderick@csail.mit.edu Advisor:S Johnson stevenj@math.mit.edu Advisor: T Broderick tbroderick@csail.mit.edu
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Bhathena, Darian  darianb@mit.edu Bradley, Connor P. bradleyc@mit.edu Carpenter, Kristy Akcarp@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 2 Year: 2 Course: 6 7
Advisor:M Gray mgray @mit.edu Advisor:J Guttag guttag@mit.edu Advisor:S Devadas devadas@mit.edu




Cen, Lujing Iujing@mit.edu Chandra, Rishabh U. rchandra@mit.edu Chen, Hannah S. chenhs@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:N Zeldovich nickolai@mit.edu Advisor:N Zeldovich nickolai @mit.edu Advisor:R Berwick berwick@csail.mit.edu

[

Chen, Joyce Y. chenjy@mit.edu Chen, Yijia yijia@mit.edu Chhetri, Abishkar abishkar@mit.edu
Year: 4 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 3 Course: 6 2
Advisor:A Oliva oliva@mit.edu Advisor:R Miller rem@mit.edu Advisor: T Heldt thomas@mit.edu
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Choi, GiMin gmchoi @mit.edu Cohen, Joanna K. jokimco@mit.edu Cowham, Jeremy C.jcowham@mit.edu
Year: 3 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 2

Advisor:R Rubinfeld ronitt@csail.mit.edu Advisor:D Sanchez Martinsanchez@csail.mit.edu Advisor:A Akinwande  akinwand@mtl.mit.edu



Coykendall, Van R.  vcoyk@mit.edu Dang, Alan H. dangalan@mit.edu Darmofal, Madison M maddarm@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 2 A Year: 3 Course: 10 Year: 3 Course: 20
Advisor:M Guo guom@mit.edu Advisor:M Strano strano@mit.edu Advisor:E Boyden esh@media.mit.edu
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Day-Williams, Hughh@ywill@mit.edu Del aus, Robert C. rdelaus@mit.edu Dejesus, Juan F.  jfdjesus@mit.edu
Year: 4 Course: 2 A Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: G Course: 6 P
Advisor:C Buie crb@mit.edu Advisor:M Mcllrath mbm@mit.edu Advisor:G Verghese verghese@mit.edu

Delfin, Gian C. gdolphin@mit.edu Derek, Kenneth A. kderek@mit.edu DiCarlo, John D.  johndica@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 2 Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 18 C
Advisor:D Sanchez Martinsanchez@csail.mit.edu Advisor:R Berwick berwick@csail.mit.edu Advisor;JKelner kelner@mit.edu



Dickey, Nolan J. njd@mit.edu

Year: 2 Course: 6 2
arvind@mit.edu

Advisor:M Arvind

Drysdale, Corinne Reori@mit.edu
Year: 4 Course: 6 14
Advisor:JHu hujugjun@mit.edu

Fabrega, Andres
Year: 2 Course: 6 2

andresfg@mit.edu

Advisor:D Boning boning@mtl.mit.edu

Do, Serena N. serenado@mit.edu

Year: 2 Course: 6 2
Advisor:J Glass glass@mit.edu
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Duffy, Shannon E. sduffy@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3

Advisor:D Sanchez Martinsanchez@csail.mit.edu
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Fan, Linyue jlfan@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 7
Advisor:R Weiss rweiss@mit.edu

Dorchuck, Samuel J. dorchuck@mit.edu
Year: 1 Course: NONE
Advisor;L Rabieh

Irabieh@mit.edu

Ekim, BarisC. ekimb@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 7
Advisor:O Yilmaz ohyilmaz@mit.edu

Fang, Kevin A. kevin21@mit.edu
Year: 1 Course: NONE
Advisor:M Smith roesmith@mit.edu



Farejowicz, Matthew mfarejow@mit.edu Fenlon, Liam D. |dfenlon@mit.edu Fields, Hunter S. hsfields@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 18 C Year: 2 Course: 6 14 Year: 2 Course: 16
Advisor:JKelner kelner@mit.edu Advisor:P Jaillet jallet@mit.edu Advisor:S Karaman sertac@mit.edu

Flores, RomeoJ. roflores@mit.edu Francis, DallaceJ. df3@mit.edu Ganatra, Mathew  ganatra@mit.edu

Year: 4 Course: 6 3 Year: 3 Course: 10 C Year: 2 Course: 18
Advisor:S Sra suvrit@mit.edu Advisor:Y Roman-Leshkowroman@mit.edu Advisor:R Rosales rrr@math.mit.edu
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Gelman, Allan allangel @mit.edu Gelman, Danny dannygel @mit.edu Gerr, Joanna J. gerr@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 21E Year: 2 Course: 21E Year: 2 Course: 21 CMS

Advisor:W Uricchio uricchio@mit.edu Advisor:W Uricchio uricchio@mit.edu Advisor:T Taylor tltaylor@mit.edu
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Giannaris, Yianni yiannig@mit.edu Gomez del Campo, M ariizaag@mit.edu Gomez del Campo, Nicokag020@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 9 Year: 2 Course: 6 2
Advisor:J Solomon jsolomon@mit.edu Advisor:N Kanwisher ngk@mit.edu

Advisor: T Broderick tbroderick@csail.mit.edu

"
Grey, Taylor A. tagrey@mit.edu Griffith, JadaR.  jada@mit.edu Gschwind, K athar ingsdfwind@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:D Sanchez Martinsanchez@csail.mit.edu Advisor:R Berwick berwick@csail . mit.edu Advisor:F Durand fredo@mit.edu

Gu, Karen karengu@mit.edu Gu, Tianyun tyg@mit.edu Gumbardo, Adam Rgumbardo@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 7 Year: 2 Course: 15 2 Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor;:S Bhatia sbhatia@mit.edu Advisor:R Freund rfreund@mit.edu

Advisor:P Winston phw@mit.edu



Henning, Robert C.  robertch@mit.edu Hernandez, Anthony vercinge@mit.edu Higuchi, Rayna C. higuchir@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 2 Year: 2 Course: 21 CMS Year: 2 Course: 1 ENG
Advisor:K Veeramachanenkalyan@csail.mit.edu Advisor:W Uricchio uricchio@mit.edu Advisor:C Heald heald@mit.edu
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Himawan, Jenna M .himawan@mit.edu Holbrook, Zachary Mackh@mit.edu Holman, Kayla A. kholman@mit.edu
Year: 1 Course: NONE Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 2
Advisor:A Lippman lip@media.mit.edu Advisor:J Guttag guttag@mit.edu Advisor:F Durand fredo@mit.edu

Hong Sanchez, L uisIuiss@mit.edu Hu, Eileen eileenhu@mit.edu Hu, Emily D. emilyhu@mit.edu
Year: 3 Course: 6 14 Year: 2 Course: 6 7 Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:K Daskalakis costis@csail.mit.edu Advisor:J Greenberg jgreenbe@mit.edu Advisor:Y Polyanskiy ypol @mit.edu



Huang, Aaron

ahuangg@mit.edu Hunter, Katherine A. hunterk@mit.edu Huynh, Diann T. diann@mit.edu
Year: 3 Course: 16 ENG Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 3 Course: 2
Advisor:E Crawley crawley@mit.edu Advisor:K Veeramachanenkalyan@csail.mit.edu Advisor:| Hunter ihunter@mit.edu

Im, Chiho chihoim@mit.edu Jang, Soo Jung s00jungj @mit.edu Jee, Eunsoo eunsoo@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 3 Course: 18
Advisor:D Karger karger@mit.edu Advisor:D Karger karger@mit.edu Advisor:A Lawrie dawrie@mit.edu

Joglekar, Natasha Nnatj@mit.edu
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Jutamulia, lvan C. ivanj@mit.edu Kane, Gabrid J.
Year: 2 Course: 6 7 Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:M Gray mgray @mit.edu Advisor:J Guttag

gkane@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 18 C
guttag@mit.edu Advisor:S Johnson stevenj @math.mit.edu
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Kaplan, Benjamin K. bkap25@mit.edu
Year: 3 Course: 6 3
Advisor:S Shattuck-Huf nagshuf @mit.edu

Khine, Min Thet  mtkhine@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:J Solomon jsolomon@mit.edu
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Kim, Yo-whan yowhan@mit.edu

Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:E Demaine edemaine@mit.edu

Kaul, MayalL.
Year: 3
Advisor:R Weiss

mayak@mit.edu Kent, Sean J. seankent@mit.edu
Course: 20 Year: 2 Course: 6 2
rweiss@mit.edu Advisor:M Mcllrath mbm@mit.edu

emilykim@mit.edu Kim, Jaeho jaehokim@mit.edu

Kim, Emily M.
Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 14
Advisor:K Veeramachanenkalyan@csail.mit.edu Advisor:M Arvind arvind@mit.edu

King, Grayson C
Year: 2
Advisor:K Daskalakis
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graysonk@mit.edu Koranteng, Ama  koranama@mit.edu

Course: 6 3 Year: 3 Course: 6 14
costis@csail.mit.edu Advisor:A Mikusheva amikushe@mit.edu
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Kramer, Brandon E. brandonk@mit.edu

Year: 2 Course: 6 14
Advisor:P Jaillet jaillet@mit.edu

Lazarevic, Pavle  pavie@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 2
Advisor:V Bulovic bulovic@mit.edu

Lee, Madiso H.

madisonl @mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:S Jegelka stefje@mit.edu

Kulinski, Michadl A. kulin

Year: 2
Advisor:R Fletcher

Lee, Jinny
Year: 2
Advisor:D Sanchez Martinsanchez@csail.mit.edu

ski @mit.edu
Course: 6 3
fletcher@media.mit.edu

jinnylee@mit.edu
Course: 6 3

Lengare, Lesian E. lesian@mit.edu

Year: 2
Advisor:R Miller

Course: 6 2
rcm@mit.edu

Levy, Rachd A.

Langer, Ronit N. rnlanger@mit.edu

Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:A Barbu andrei @0xab.com

Lee LucyR. lucyrlee@mit.edu
Year: 1 Course: NONE
Advisor:R Petersen rpeters@mit.edu

levyr@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:A Solar Lezama asolar@csail.mit.edu






Luo, Haokuan haokuan@mit.edu Lynk, Cowboy R. clynk@mit.edu Lyons, Kevin A. kalyons@mit.edu
Year: 1 Course: NONE Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:H Liu hong_liu@mit.edu Advisor:R Miller rcm@mit.edu Advisor:R Williams rrw@mit.edu

M accow, Cr eshendoofiaccow@mit.edu Madonna, Gabriel Agmadonna@mit.edu Mann, Jordyn L.  jordynm@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 2 Year: 3 Course: 6 3
Advisor:D Karger karger@mit.edu Advisor:SKim sangbae@mit.edu Advisor:U O'Reilly unamay @csail.mit.edu

Mar Iborough, Dylanddharibor@mit.edu McCandler, Caitlin Ancc@mit.edu McCann, Francis E.frmccann@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 18 C Year: 3 Course: 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 2
Advisor:P Shor shor@math.mit.edu Advisor:L Gibson ljgibson@mit.edu Advisor:M Mcllrath mbm@mit.edu



McClain, Matthew C mmcclain@mit.edu McGinnity, Claire M. cmcginn@mit.edu McKinney, Christophethdsmck@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 16 Year: 2 Course: 6 14
Advisor:T Lozano-Perez tlp@mit.edu Advisor:K Willcox kwillcox@mit.edu Advisor:K Daskalakis costis@csail.mit.edu

McNally, lan J. mcnallyi @mit.edu Mclaughlin, L ogan Soganmcl @mit.edu Meng, Christina T. mengc@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 18 C Year: 3 Course: 15 1 Year: 1 Course: NONE
Advisor:A Edelman edelman@math.mit.edu Advisor:M Hanlon mhanlon@mit.edu Advisor:J Fernandez fernande@mit.edu

:

Micali, EnricoJ.  emicai@mit.edu Millis, Tyler J. tmillis@mit.edu M ladenik, Monica Mmladenik@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 3 Course: 9
Advisor:C Uhler cuhler@mit.edu Advisor:JMiller jasonm@mit.edu Advisor:J Gabrieli gabrieli@mit.edu




Monagle, Daniel R.  monagled@mit.edu Monsalve, Felipe monsalve@mit.edu Moore, Jack S. jmoore98@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 2 Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 2
Advisor:J Del Alamo damo@mit.edu Advisor:A Solar Lezama asolar@csail.mit.edu Advisor:M Carbin mcarbin@mit.edu

Moreon, David dmorejon@mit.edu Murphy, Joseph P. murphyj@mit.edu Mustafi, Urmi umustafi @mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 2 Year: 3 Course: 16 ENG Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:A Barbu andrei @0xab.com Advisor:E Greitzer greitzer@mit.edu Advisor:P Jaillet jallet@mit.edu

Nagele, Molly M. nagele@mit.edu Nelson, Katharine | .katenels@mit.edu Nguyen, Diana nguyend@mit.edu
Year: 3 Course: 6 2 Year: 2 Course: 6 2 Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor: T Heldt thomas@mit.edu Advisor:K Koile kkoile@mit.edu Advisor:R Berwick berwick@csail.mit.edu
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Per_e-z, Navil navilp95@mit.edu Phillips, GeorgiaU.  gup@mit.edu Phu, William wphu@mit.edu

Year: 4 Course: 6 7 Year: 2 Course: 18 C Year: 2 Course: 6 7
Advisor:J Steinmeyer jodalyst@mit.edu Advisor:L Demanet Idemanet@mit.edu Advisor:P Szolovits psz@mit.edu

Prasad, Arul arul @mit.edu Prater, Grant C.  pratergc@mit.edu Qian, Vivian vivgian@mit.edu

Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 1 Course: NONE
Advisor:M Arvind arvind@mit.edu Advisor:Y Polyanskiy ypol@mit.edu Advisor:L Jacobi |jacobi @mit.edu

Quigley, James Edwjsamesg@mit.edu Rajcic, RajaW. rrajcic@mit.edu Reerink, Willem L. reerinkw@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 1 Year: 2 Course: 6 2 Year: 2 Course: 15 2
Advisor:G Bresler guy@mit.edu Advisor:K Veeramachanenkalyan@csail.mit.edu Advisor:JOrlin jorlin@mit.edu



Reilly, Christopher J. reillycj@mit.edu Rice, Anthony J. trice07@mit.edu Rich, Jamison C. jrich20@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 2 Year: 2 Course: 2 A Year: 2 Course: 18
Advisor:J Solomon jsolomon@mit.edu Advisor:R Karnik karnik@mit.edu Advisor:P Rigollet rigollet@math.mit.edu

Richmond, Deon J. deonrich@mit.edu Rickards, Harry T. rickards@mit.edu Ripper, Veronica J. vripper@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 18 C Year: 2 Course: 18 C Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:L Demanet |demanet@mit.edu Advisor:R Melrose rbm@math.mit.edu Advisor:D Sanchez Martinsanchez@csail.mit.edu

Rivera, MarcoA.  marcoriv@mit.edu Roberts, Albert D. treyrob7@mit.edu Rodriguez, Raimundgr&mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 2 A Year: 2 Course: 18
Advisor:G Bresler guy@mit.edu Advisor:X Zhao zhaox@mit.edu Advisor:R Rosales rrr@math.mit.edu



Year: 2
Advisor:E Demaine

Rontogiannis, Aristofaaisnto@mit.edu
Course: 6 3
edemaine@mit.edu

Rylander, Linnea J. linnear@mit.edu

Year: 1
Advisor:L FLYNN

Course: NONE
laflynn@mit.edu

Sankar, Venkat N. vnsankar@mit.edu

Year: 1
Advisor: T Bosak

Course: NONE
thosak@mit.edu

Roudebush, Geor gé | myredde@mit.edu

Year: 2
Advisor:S Todadri

Safrit, Taylor K.
Year: 4

Advisor:M Person

Year: 2
Advisor:R Berwick

Schexnayder, L aur ersdBex@mit.edu

Course: 8
senthil @mit.edu

tksafrit@mit.edu
Course: 12
mjperson@mit.edu

Course: 6 3
berwick@csail.mit.edu

Rustom, Rami M. rustom@mit.edu

Year: 2 Course: 4
Advisor:G Stiny stiny@mit.edu

Samuels, Brent C.  bcsam@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:D Karger karger@mit.edu

i

Schmidt, Nicole S.  nicolel6@mit.edu
Year: 4 Course: 6 3
Advisor:S Shattuck-Huf nagshuf @mit.edu



Schneider, Gabriel J. gschneid@mit.edu Shah, Rishi N. rshah36@mit.edu Shalom, Abraham ashalom@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 15 2
Advisor:A Chlipala adamc@csail.mit.edu Advisor:V Vaikuntanathanvinodv@mit.edu Advisor:R Freund rfreund@mit.edu
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Shumaiev, Olek sandshumaiev@mit.edu Si, Cindy cindysi @mit.edu Sitoula, Ashim ashim@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 8 Year: 2 Course: 6 2 Year: 3 Course: 6 3
Advisor:SVitae savatore.vitale@ligo.mit.edu  Advisor:K Sollins sollins@csail.mit.edu Advisor:S Mueller stefanie.mueller@mit.edu
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Smith, TanyaN. tanika@mit.edu Solvang, Mairead M mairead@mit.edu Spearman, L auren Npearman@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 9 Year: 2 Course: 18 C Year: 3 Course: 6 2

Advisor:S Flavell flavell@mit.edu Advisor:S Johnson stevenj@math.mit.edu Advisor:R Weiss rwei ss@mit.edu



Spreadbury, Trevor J.tspread@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3

Advisor:M Goldman maxg@mit.edu
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Stockham, Rex A.  rexstock@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 14
Advisor:P Jaillet jallet@mit.edu

Teevens, Ryan L. rteevens@mit.edu

Year: 2 Course: 6 2

Advisor:J Solomon

Staszel, LiliaR.
Year: 2
Advisor:A Ozdaglar asuman@mit.edu

jsolomon@mit.edu

Stearns, Colton G. cstearns@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3

Advisor:Y Polyanskiy ypol @mit.edu

|staszel @mit.edu
Course: 6 14

Temi T. temit@mit.edu
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Tang, JessicaY.  jynnie@mit.edu Taylor,

Year: 2 Course: 21 CMS Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:K Koile kkoile@mit.edu

Advisor:W Uricchio uricchio@mit.edu

Tel, Max R. maxtell @mit.edu Terrones-Ver asteguitelrams@mit.edu
Year: 1 Course: NONE Year: 2 Course: 6 2
Advisor:JDel Alamo adamo@mit.edu

Advisor:K Covino kcovino@mit.edu



Tonneslan, Charles S. ctonn@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:H Shrobe hes@csail.mit.edu
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Urann, M arcusM. marcusu@mlt.edu
Year: 4 Course: 2 A
Advisor:W Cheng wkcheng@mit.edu

Waggett, AvaM.  awaggett@mit.edu
Year: 3 Course: 10 B
Advisor:JHamel jhamel @mit.edu

Torres, Joseph M. jmtorres@mit.edu

Advisor:K Daskalakis costis@csail.mit.edu

Vaish, Abhiti G.  ahiti@mit.edu

Advisor:M Arvind arvind@mit.edu

jnwagner @mit.edu
Course: NONE
mbathe@mit.edu

Wagner, JuliaN.

Advisor:M Bathe

Ubellacker, Samuel L. subella@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 2
Advisor:JDel Alamo damo@mit.edu

Vasconcel s, Franciseancisc@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 2
Advisor:P Hagelstein plh@mit.edu

e

Wang, CassiaB.  cbw3@mit.edu

Year: 2 Course: 6 7
Advisor:M Gehring mgehring@wi.mit.edu
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Wang, Charleen charleen@mit.edu Wang, Crystal cwang506@mit.edu Woicik, Matthew E.  mwoicik@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:A Hartz hartz@mit.edu Advisor:K Daskalakis costis@csail.mit.edu Advisor:H Shrobe hes@csail.mit.edu

Y

Wong, Lawrence C. lewong@mit.edu Wu, Farrell Eldrian fSrellw@mit.edu Wu, Nanette nanette@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 7 Year: 1 Course: NONE Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:S Bhatia sbhatia@mit.edu Advisor:Y Zhao yufeiz@mit.edu Advisor:N Zeldovich nickolai @mit.edu

Wou, Priscilla J. piwu@mit.edu Wu, Shannen X.  shannen@mit.edu Xiang, Justin H. xiang@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 2 Year: 1 Course: NONE Year: 2 Course: 6 7
Advisor:F Durand fredo@mit.edu Advisor:M Zuber mtz@mit.edu Advisor:D Kim dhkim@mit.edu



Xiao, KatherineL. kixiao@mit.edu Yunus, Mikaee M. myunus@mit.edu Zanze, BrendaD. brendaz@mit.edu
Year: 1 Course: NONE Year: 2 Course: 18 Year: 4 Course: 6 3
Advisor:S Alexandre adexandy@mit.edu Advisor:J Speck jspeck@math.mit.edu Advisor:C Terman cjit@mit.edu
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Zatorski, Nicole A. zatorski@mit.edu Zeng, Catherine  yczeng@mit.edu Zhang, Beining beining@mit.edu
Year: 4 Course: 20 Year: 2 Course: 6 2 Year: 1 Course: NONE
Advisor:P Blainey pblainey@mit.edu Advisor:D Sanchez Martinsanchez@csail.mit.edu Advisor:B Imperiali imper@mit.edu

i

Zhang, Elaine elainez@mit.edu Zhang, Kdly kellyz@mit.edu Zhang, M adeline M .maddyz@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 6 2 Year: 2 Course: 6 7 Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:M Goldman maxg@mit.edu Advisor:R Rubinfeld ronitt@csail.mit.edu Advisor: T Broderick tbroderick@csail.mit.edu




Zhang, Xueqi xuegi @mit.edu Zhang, Zhaoyuan zhangamy @mit.edu Zhao, Xing Liang adamzhao@mit.edu
Year: U Course: UND 6 Year: 2 Course: 6 3 Year: 2 Course: 6 3
Advisor:K Tanaka ktanaka@mit.edu Advisor:T Eng tleng@mit.edu Advisor:V Bulovic bulovic@mit.edu

Zhylenko, Taras  zhylenko@mit.edu
Year: 2 Course: 8
Advisor:A Frebel afrebel @mit.edu



